

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

Writ Petition No.3702 of 2019

M/s. AQSA Marketing, Akola

Versus

State of Maharashtra and one

Office Notes, Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions Court's or Judge's orders
and Registrar's order

Shri S.A. Mohta, Advocate for the petitioner,
Shri N.S. Rao, AGP for the respondents.

Coram : R.K. Deshpande & Vinay Joshi, JJ.

Date : 16.07.2019.

Issue notice for final disposal of the matter, to the
respondents, returnable on 11.09.2019.

Learned A.G.P. waives service of notice for the respondents.

(Vinay Joshi, J.)

(R.K. Deshpande, J.)